Tel: +98 21 56230420
Fax: +98 21 56230440
DIAPHRAGM SEAL
FOR HOMOGENIZERS
20
24

1. Other sealing liquids are available, contact factory for further details.
2. All metal diaphragms are laser welded to the Top Chamber.
Ordering Example : SAH-B21-MC-MG-04N-OG-PN1-DR-MF-MF-6000-TC
  9. ARMOUR
MC   AISI 304 SS MF  AISI 316 SS MF
MP   PVC (Ambient max. 60°C)
  8. CAPILLARY
MC   AISI 304 SS MF  AISI 316 SS MF
  10. REMOTE MOUNTING LENGTH
XXXX   1000 mm up to 6000 mm 6000
  7. ASSEMBLY
DR   Directly screwed DR
DW   Directly welded
RE   Remote
  1. RANGE
B21   0...160 bar B21
B24   0...250 bar
B27   0...400 bar
B29   0...600 bar
B31   0...1000 bar
  4. INSTRUMENT CONNECTION
02B   ¼" BSP (F) 04N  ½" NPT (F) 04N
02N   ¼" NPT (F)                              04B  ½" BSP (F)
  5. SEALING FLUID
OG   Glycerine OG
  3. DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
MG   AISI 316L SS MM  Monel MG
MF   AISI 316 SS MV   Titanium
MO   Hastelloy C-276
MW   Tantalum
  2. CHAMBER / FLANGE MATERIAL
MB   ASTM A105 / Carbon steel MC   AISI 304 SS MC
MF   AISI 316 SS MG   AISI 316L SS
MM   Monel MO   Hastelloy C-276
MV   Titanium MW  Tantalum
  11. OTHER OPTIONS
TC   Material test certificate TC
TN   NACE standards